Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMW-Z10/-Z11 RF shielding box and  antenna coupler  5
Specifications in brief
Ordering information
Shielding effectiveness
Including R&S®CMW-Z11, R&S®CMW-Z12,
R&S®CMW-Z13, R&S®CMW-Z14
0.4 GHz to 4 GHz > 80 dB
4 GHz to 6 GHz > 60 dB
Weight 9 kg (19.8 lb)
Outer dimensions width × height × depth 320.9 mm × 267.5 mm x 527.7 mm
(12.6 in × 10.5 in x 20.8 in)
For data sheet, see PD 5214.0601.22 and
Your local Rohde & Schwarz expert will help you determine the optimum solution for your requirements and will be glad
to provide you with a customized quotation.
To find your nearest Rohde & Schwarz representative, visit
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
RF Shielding Box R&S®CMW-Z10 1204.7008.02
Options
Antenna Coupler up to 6 GHz R&S®CMW-Z11 1204.7108.02
D-Sub Feedthrough R&S®CMW-Z12 1204.7208.02
USB 2.0 Feedthrough R&S®CMW-Z13 1204.7308.02
Twin N Connector R&S®CMW-Z14 1204.7408.02
RF Cable up to 6 GHz R&S®CMW-Z110 1204.7608.02
Test sequencer software for R&S®CMU200 R&S®CMUgo freeware (can be downloaded from
Rohde & Schwarz website)
CMW-Z10_bro_en_5214-0601-12_v0100.indd   5 25.08.2009   13:01:30
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (ch/kr)
PD 5214.0601.12 | Version 01.00 | August 2009 | R&S®CMW-Z10/-Z11
Data without tolerance limits is not binding | Subject to change
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of companies
specializing in electronics. It is a leading supplier of solu-